580, Gan Xi Road, Changning District Shanghai, China 200335 Tel: 8621-6238-3511 Fax: (8621) 5218-0390 Website: www.laschina.org Email: info@laschina.org

A
U
G

Shanghai Livingston American School

School Start/End

New Student Orientation

Mo

Tu

We
1

:

21
28

Tu

15
22
29

We

Th
2
9

16

23

30

Th

Fr

10
17
24
31

Fr

Student Assessment
Professional Development

End of Grading Period

Sa
4
11
18
25

Su
5
12
19
26

- Bad Weather Make Up

Parent TC / Half Day

- Special Event

02 New Teachers Start Date

07 Returning Teachers Start Date
13 New Student Orientation

14 Students Start Date

07 Progress Reports Quarter 1

21 Progress Reports Trimester 1

22 Back to School Bash 2018

23 B2SB Bad Weather Backup Dates

24 Mid-Autumn Festival Holiday

26 Professional In-service & Early Dismissal

01-05 National Holiday

10-11 Secondary Parent-Teacher Conferences
10-12 Grade 5 Camping Trip

12 End of Quarter 1

24 Professional In-service & Early Dismissal
24 EY Parent-Teacher Conferences

25 PY Parent-Teacher Conferences

31 Halloween

09 Progress Reports Quarter 2

09 End of Trimester 1

23 American Thanksgiving / School Closed
28 Professional In-service & Early Dismissal

04 Early Years & K-G2 Christmas Concert

04-07 ESL Level-up Tests

05 G3-G5 Christmas Concert

08 Secondary Christmas Concert / Make-up Bad Weather Day
10 End of Quarter 2

11-14 Semester 1 Exams

17-31 Winter Holiday

2018-2019

Student Calendar

01-04 Winter Holiday

07 Teachers Return to Work / New Student Orientation
08 Students Return to School

18 Progress Reports Trimester 2

15 Progress Reports Quarter 3
04-12 Chinese New Year Holiday

06-07 EY PY Parent-Teacher Conferences

08 End of Trimester 2

13-14 Secondary Parent-Teacher Conferences
15 End of Quarter 3

23 Make-up Bad Weather Day

27 Professional In-service & Early Dismissal
29 SLAS Talent Show 2019

01-05 Tomb Sweeping Holiday
24 Professional In-service & Early Dismissal

01 Labor Day Holiday

03 Progress Reports Trimester 3

06-17 AP Exams

20-24 Secondary PTA Community Service Trips
28-31 ESL Level-up Tests

29 Professional In-service & Early Dismissal

01 International Festival

02 International Festival (Make-up Bad Weather Day)
05-12 Final Exams

05 End of Quarter 4

07 Dragon Boat Holiday

12 Kindergarten / Grade 5 Graduation

13 Grade 8 / Senior Graduation

14 End of Trimester 3

14 Students Last Day

15 Teachers Last Day



