

	Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa	Su
Δ.			1	2	3	4	5
A U	6	7	8	9	10	11	12
G	13	14	15	16	17	18	19
ŭ	20	21	22	23	24	25	26
	27	28	29	30	31		

02 New Teachers Start Date
07 Returning Teachers Start Date
13 New Student Orientation
14 Students Start Date

	Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa	Su
c						1	2
S E	3	4	5	6	7	8	9
P	10	11	12	13	14	15	16
P	17	18	19	20	21	22	23
	24	25	26	27	28	29	30

07 Progress Reports Quarter 1
21 Progress Reports Trimester 1
22 Back to School Bash 2018
23 B2SB Bad Weather Backup Dates
24 Mid-Autumn Festival Holiday
26 Professional In-service & Early Dismissal



01-05 National Holiday
10-11 Secondary Parent-Teacher Conferences
10-12 Grade 5 Camping Trip
12 End of Quarter 1
24 Professional In-service & Early Dismissal
24 EY Parent-Teacher Conferences
25 PY Parent-Teacher Conferences
31 Halloween

	Mo	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa	Su
N				1	2	3	4
N O	5	6	7	8	9	10	11
V	12	13	14	15	16	17	18
v	19	20	21	22	23	24	25
	26	27	28	29	30		

09	Progress Reports Quarter 2
09	End of Trimester 1
23	American Thanksgiving / School Closed
28	Professional In-service & Early Dismissal

	Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa	Su
						1	2
D	3	4	5	6	7	8	9
E	10	11	12	13	14	15	16
С	17	18	19	20	21	22	23
	24	25	26	27	28	29	30
	31						

04 Early Years & K-G2 Christmas Concert
04-07 ESL Level-up Tests
05 G3-G5 Christmas Concert
08 Secondary Christmas Concert / Make-up Bad Weather Day
10 End of Quarter 2
11-14 Semester 1 Exams
17-31 Winter Holiday

	Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa	Su	01-04 Winter Holiday
		1	2	3	4	5	6	07 Teachers Return to Work / New Stude 08 Students Return to School
J	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	18 Progress Reports Trimester 2
A N	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	
IN	21	22	23	24	25	26	27	
	28	29	30	31				
	Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa	Su	15 Progress Reports Quarter 3
	14.0		***	•••	1	2	3	04-12 Chinese New Year Holiday
F	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	
E	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	
В	18	19	20	21	22	23	24	
	25	26	27	28				
	Mo	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa	Su	06-07 EY PY Parent-Teacher Conferences
	IVIO	ıu	we	111	1	<b>3a</b> 2	<b>3</b>	08 End of Trimester 2
М	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	13-14 Secondary Parent-Teacher Conference 15 End of Quarter 3
Α	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	23 Make-up Bad Weather Day
R	18	19	20	21	22	23	24	27 Professional In-service & Early Dismiss
	25	26	27	28	29	30	31	29 SLAS Talent Show 2019
						50		
	Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa	Su	01-05 Tomb Sweeping Holiday 24 Professional In-service & Early Dismiss
Α	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	,
Р	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	
R	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	
	22	23	24	25	26	27	28	
	29	30						
	Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa	Su	01 Labor Day Holiday
N/I			1	2	3	4	5	03 Progress Reports Trimester 3 06-17 AP Exams
Μ		7	8		10	11	12	20-24 Secondary PTA Community Service
Y	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	28-31 ESL Level-up Tests 29 Professional In-service & Early Dismiss
	20	21	22	23	24	25	26	25 Troressionarin service & Early Dismis.
	27	28	29	30	31			
	Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa	Su	01 International Festival
						1	2	02 International Festival (Make-up Bad V 05-12 Final Exams
J	3	4	//3///	6	7	8	9	05-12 Final Exams 05 End of Quarter 4
U	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	07 Dragon Boat Holiday
N	17	18	19	20	21	22	23	12 Kindergarten / Grade 5 Graduation 13 Grade 8 / Senior Graduation
	24	25	26	27	28	29	30	14 End of Trimester 3
								14 Students Last Day
								15 Teachers Last Day

07 Teach	nter Holiday ers Return to Work / New Student Orientation hts Return to School
18 Progre	ss Reports Trimester 2
_	ess Reports Quarter 3 nese New Year Holiday
08 End of 13-14 Sec 15 End of 23 Make- 27 Profes	PY Parent-Teacher Conferences Trimester 2 condary Parent-Teacher Conferences Quarter 3 up Bad Weather Day sional In-service & Early Dismissal
01-05 Tor	mb Sweeping Holiday sional In-service & Early Dismissal
03 Progre 06-17 AP	
28-31 ESL 29 Profes 01 Intern	condary PTA Community Service Trips Level-up Tests sional In-service & Early Dismissal ational Festival ational Festival (Make-up Bad Weather Day)
05-12 Fin	